
Monday, Oct. 1 Tuesday, Oct. 2 Wednesday, Oct. 3 Thursday, Oct. 4 Friday, Oct. 5

National Taco Day

Teriyaki Beef Chicken Crispy Chicken

Domino's with Corndog Build-Your-Own Sandwich

Cheese Brown Rice Seasoned Turkey

Pepperoni Tater Tots Soft Tacos Lays® Baked

Fortune Cookie Potato Chips

Orange Juice Fresh Salad Bar Mexicali Corn

Fresh Salad Bar Chocolate Chip

Fresh Salad Bar Fresh Salad Bar Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar

Monday, Oct. 8 Tuesday, Oct. 9 Wednesday, Oct. 10 Thursday, Oct. 11 Friday, Oct. 12

Montemalaga BBQ

World Smile Day

Domino's Creamy Orange Chicken French Bread

Cheese Mac & Cheese Popcorn with Pizza

Pepperoni Chicken Confetti

Dinner Roll Fried Rice Chocolate Chip

Orange Juice Potato Smiles Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar Fortune Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar Sidekicks® Fresh Salad Bar

Juice Freeze Fresh Salad Bar

Fresh Salad Bar

Prepay online in the
Aeries Parent Portal

Check out our 
Salad Bar! 

Fresh and seasonal 
fruits and 

vegetables offered 
daily!

PVPUSD Food Service is proud to serve nutritious meals to our students!

ELEMENTARY LUNCH MENU

* Menu items subject to change * This insitution is an equal opportunity provider.

** ALL LUNCHES INCLUDE SALAD BAR AND CHOICE OF MILK **

Alternates available daily (Student must order the day prior)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich ● Bean & Cheese Burrito ● Turkey & Cheese Sandwich

Prices

Lunch $3.50
Adults           $4.25

Beverages and snacks 
available for sale.

OCTOBER

=  Whole Grain

=  Smart Snack

=  Meatless

=  Contains Pork

= Natural Color/     
No Dyes



Monday, Oct. 15 Tuesday, Oct. 16 Wednesday, Oct. 17 Thursday, Oct. 18 Friday, Oct. 19

National Pasta Day

Mini Ravioli Chicken Cheeseburger

Domino's Brunch for Lunch with Nuggets Sliders

Cheese Pillsbury® Marinara Sauce

Pepperoni Mini Waffles Pretzel Wedge Fries

w/ Syrup and Garlic Sticks

Orange Juice Turkey Sausage Knot Chocolate Chip

Fresh Salad Bar Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar Fresh Salad Bar Whole Fruit®
Cherry Ice Pop Fresh Salad Bar

Monday, Oct. 22 Tuesday, Oct. 23 Wednesday, Oct. 24 Thursday, Oct. 25 Friday, Oct. 26

Domino's Chicken Seasoned Turkey Swedish Crispy Chicken

Cheese Chow Mein Taco Boat Meatballs Sandwich

Pepperoni with Gravy

Fortune Cookie Refried Beans Lays® Baked

Orange Juice Mashed Potato Chips

Fresh Salad Bar Sidekicks® Potatoes

Fresh Salad Bar Juice Freeze Chocolate Chip

Dinner Roll Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar

Fresh Salad Bar Fresh Salad Bar

Monday, Oct. 29 Tuesday, Oct. 30 Wednesday, Oct. 31

Happy October Happy Halloween!

Papa John's Birthdays! Beef Rib-B-Q

Cheese Popcorn Sandwich

Pepperoni Chicken

Spider Web Fries

Orange Juice Garlic

Texas Toast Whole Fruit®

Fresh Salad Bar Orange Swirl 

Birthday Cookie Ice Cup

Fresh Salad Bar Fresh Salad Bar

* Menu items subject to change * This insitution is an equal opportunity provider.

How do students place 
their lunch order?

Teachers ask students to 
raise their hand in class, 

if they are planning to 
buy lunch the following 

day. 

Students raise their hand 
for the main feature OR 

the alternate options.


